Rapidrop Global Ltd
T: +44 (0) 1733 847 510  F: +44 (0) 1733 553 958
e: rapidrop@rapidrop.com
w: www.rapidrop.com Page 1 of 2
Rapidrop Global Ltd reserves the right to change the design, materials and specifications without notice to continue product development
Data Sheet 1.28
Issue E
Wafer Butterfly Valve

(kg)
Product
Ordering Codemm inch A B ØC D ØT E ØF ØK ØL ØM N H ØP
DN50 2” 161 80 90 47.2 53.3 43 12.7 90 70 10 9 155 145 7.8 RD203-050APSAD
DN65 21/2” 175 89 104 60.2 65.1 46 12.7 90 70 10 9 155 145 8.6 RD203-065APSAD
DN80 3” 181 95 119 75.9 79.5 46 12.7 90 70 10 9 155 145 8.9 RD203-080APSAD
DN100 4” 200 114 156 98.9 104.8 52 15.9 90 70 10 11 155 145 10.2 RD203-100APSAD
DN125 5” 213 127 183 117.1 124 56 19.1 90 70 10 14 155 145 12.3 RD203-125APSAD
DN150 6” 226 145 211 148.9 156.5 56 19.1 90 70 10 14 155 145 13.3 RD203-150APSAD
DN200 8” 260 175 260 196.3 203.5 60 22.2 125 102 12 17 235 290 17.7 RD203-200APSAD
DN250 10” 292 220 318 243 250.9 68 28.6 125 102 12 22 235 290 29.8 RD203-250APSAD
DN300 12” 337 242 377 292.8 302 76.5 31.8 125 102 12 22 235 290 40.8 RD203-300APSAD
DN350 14” 368 277 415 325.9 333.8 74.5 31.8 150 125 14 22 235 290 55.7 RD203-350APSAD
DN400 16” 400 302 484 380 390.1 85.7 33.15 150 125 14 24 235 390 72.4 RD203-400APSAD
H
Ø
P
ØF